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Result Brackets

RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 1946 NTUPE B EEREBEHKE
1C REIE
1A g v N
B EEm EuELEEEnAS
-Bye- 208
BBEXE
5/ 1809 SCU EEXE2 215 209
5C MR
5A nEF "
SB ZE BEAZ
4/ 1848 NCTU REINIZEKRE 196 215
4A L]
4C FRaksR GOLD
4B ERIEMG B HLKE
3/ 1866 MCUT BEERIZAZ 215
3B REH
3C FiER ..
3 miEw BERHEAS
6/ 1803 NTU EuEEKE 196 207
6C iniEsl
6A BEN
6B FRiZIIE SR RER
Bye- 217
SILVER
B PLKE BREAE2
2/ 1936 NSYU BEEMZAHILIKE 211
I ¥
28 MIThr
2A REZ
BUSEREENAE
212 BRONZE
BUSEREENAE
SRR KE
210
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Final Ranking Teams

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score
Rank

1/4

172

Finals

—_

NSYU - B AL KE

SCU- BEXE

NTUPE - BN EZEFEENAE

MCUT - BEERIRKE2

NCTU - BIIIRRERE

NTU - BN EERE

2A
2B
2C

5A
5B
5C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

6A
6B
6C

RKlE
MITHT
RER

MEZIR
&R

L

=HEH

REH
ZigE
ERH
e
ki
BrigE
HiEEl
BER
BR{EIE

1936

1809

1946

1866

1848

1803

/02

/05

/01

/03

/04

/06

.Bye.

215

_Bye_

215

196

196

211

215

208

207

217

209

212

210
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